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K
ep 

2.K
.D

A
S 

B
E

(C
A

L
).C

E
N

G
F

IE
 

F
y

 

DATE: 
12.7.2020 

B
u

ild
 

C
H

A
R

TER
ED

 

EN
G

IN
EER

 

&
G

O
V

T.A
PPR

O
V

ED
 

V
A

LU
ER 

REG
N

 
NO: 

W
.BICCIT, 

K
O

L 

X
A

/C
T

-X
/ 

06 /C
A

T4 

2007-08 

R
EG

ISTER
ED

 

VALUER 

OF 

IN
C

O
M

E 

TA
X

 

D
EPT 

&
IBB IB

B
I 

REG
N

 

NO: 

IB
B

I 

R
V

D
I2018N

0155(L
&

 
B) VALUATION 

OF BUILDINGS 

PART 
: B 

VALUATON 
ON 
DATE 
RS) 

REPLACEM
ENT 

BLT-UP 

COST 
ON 
DATE 

( RS/SFT) 

PRESENT 
RESIDUAL 

AGE 
YRS) 

AGE 
&

 

SPETACATION 
OF 

THE 

BUILDINGS 

NAM
E 

OF 

THE 

BU
LD

IN
G

 

SL NO 

AREA 
SFH 

GLOSTER 

NEW
 

JU
TE 

M
IL 

32130000 

1700 

1
8

9
0

0
 

145 
&

 
40 

LB 

STRUCTURE 

REINFORCED 

WITH 

COLUM
NS 

AND 

STEEL 

B
E

A
S

 

WITH 

RCC 

SUAB. 

FLOORINGIS-OF 

IPS FLOORING 

WITH 
14 
FT 

CEING 

HEIGHT W
INDOW

S. 

M
ORE 

THAN 

100 

YRS 

BUT 

AND 

GOOD 

QUALITY 
OF 

DDORS 
&

 
RENOVATED 
&

STREN
TH

EN
ED

 
AND 

FOUND 

STRONGTOW
ITH 

STAND 

O
L LOADS 

GUEST 
HOUSE 
-TW

O
 

STORIED 

14062500 

1250 

1
1

2
5

0
 

30 
&

 
50 

26600000 

2
5

0
0

 

2 

10640 

145 
&

40 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRIK
 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED 

LB 

STRUCrURE 

REINFORCED 

WITH 

FLOORIBNG 
1S 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. COLUM
NS 

AND 

STEEL 

BEAM
S 

WITH FLOORING 

W
ITH 

14 
FT 

CEING 

HEIGHT 

RCC 

SLAB. 

FLOORING 
IS 
OF 
IPS 

A
N

D
 

GO0D 

QUALTY 
OF 

DDORS 
&

 W
IN

D
O

W
SM

O
RE 

THAN. 

100 

YRS 

BUT. 

FOUND 

STRONG 

TO
 

W
TH 

STAND 
OLL 

RENOVATED 
&

 

STRENTHENED 

AND LOADS. 

�XCELLENT 

CONDm
ON 

NAD 

WITH 
GOOD-FANISH. 

STAFF 

QUARTER 
# 1:-3 STD 

-TOP 
FLOOR 

RO
O

FIN
G

 
IS 
OF 

CHI 

SHEET 

M
.0'S 

BU
N

G
LO

W
 

-2 

STD 

3 

18648000 

1400 

13320 

30 
&

 
50 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS OF 

IPS 

TYPE. 

OFFICERS'S 
QUARTER 
#1 :2

 
STD 

10080000 

1
2

0
0

 

8
4

0
0

 

30 
&

 
50 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 

IPS 

TYPE. 

STAFF 

QUARTER 
# 2 -

SIN
G

LESTD
 

�-120 

14625000 

1300 

11250 

30 
&

 
50 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

W
ITH 

BRCK 

WORK 

OFFICERS'S 39900000 

1000 

39900 

1A5-& 
40 

COM
POSITE 

STRUCTURE 
W

H
. 

GANTRY 

GIRDER 

AND 

CGI 

SHEEING 
AT SIDES 

AND 
ROOF. 

ANISHED 
GODOW

N 

416362500 

9
0

0
 

462625 

145 
&

 
40 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAM

S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

7
0

3
5

0
0

0
 

1400 

S025 

30 
&

 
50 

RCC 

STRUCTÚRE 

W
ITH 

BRICK 

W
ORK 

A
N

D
 

M
AIN 

M
ANUFACTURING 

UNIT: 
SOFTENING, 

BATCHING,SPINNING, 
W

EAVING, 
SEW

IN
G

 
ETC. STAFF 

RECREA
TO

N
 

CLU8 

CARDING, 

17214000 

950 

18120 

145 
&

 
40 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAM

S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

G
O

D
O

W
N

 

FOR 
S4 

UNITS 

10 

23552000 

2
0

0
0

 

11776 

1A5 
&

40 

COM
POSTE/RCC 

STRUCTURE 
WTH BRICK 

W
ORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 

&
 

OFFRCEJADMIN 
BUILDING2 

19 

Jnanbe 

lnkome 
Tax 

Dept. 
and 

PK. 
Das, 

Chartred 
Engineer Proprietor 

&
 

Apprpved 
Valuer 
of 

AND 
CEM

ENT 

PA
STERED

'&
 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 

IPS 

TYPE. 

QUARTER#2: 

3 STD 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 

IPS 

TYPE. 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS OF 
IPS TYPE. 

STD 
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9434001185 

JADAVPUR 
KOLKATA-700032 

em
all 

P.K
.D

A
S 

A
E(C

A
L).C

EN
G

FLE 
FL

V
 

CH
A

RTERED
 

ENGINEER 

&
G

O
V

TA
PPRO

V
ED

 

VALUER 

REG
ISTERED

 

V
A

LU
ER 

O
F

 

IN
CO

M
E 

TAX 

DEPT 
&

 

IB
B

! 

REGN 

N
O

: 

W
.BICcIT, 

K
O

L
X

/C
IT

-X
X

/ 
06 
/ C

A
TH

2007-08 

24104000O 

1
0

0
0

 

DATE: 
12.7.2020 

24104 

IBBI 

REGN 
NO: 

JBBI 

R
V

1/201810155 
(L

 
&

 
B) 

145 
&

 
40 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAM

S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

SPINNING 
BUILDING 

NEAR 
S4 UNIT 

12 

22590000 

900 

25100 

145 
&

40 

JUTE 
GODOW

N 10800000 

3 

9
0

0
 

12000 

145 
&

40 

8121600 

CUTING 
UNT 

900 

9024 

145 
&

 
40 

STORE/GODOW
N 

#1 

13959000 

1
5

 

9
0

0
 

15510 

145 
&

 
40 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAMS 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURUNS. 

SrEEL 

STRUCTURE:STEEL 

CLOtUM
NS 

&
 8EAM

S 

AND.ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAMS 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAM

S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED&
 

PAINTED. 

ELOORBNG 
IS 
OF LPS 

TYPE 

STORE/GODOW
N 

#2 

19800000 

16 

1
1

0
0

 

18000 

30/50 

STORE/GODOW
N 

#3, 

17 

18900000 

1200 

15750 

30/50 

OFFICE 
NEAR 
MANUF 

UNIT-3 
STD 

4
9

9
5

0
0

0
 

18 

1000 

A
995 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

W
ITH 

BRICK 

W
ORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED&
 

PAINTED. 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE. 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. 145 
&

40 

STICH
IN

G
 

U
N

F 

19 

S6160000 

1200. 

4
6

8
0

0
 

30/50 

RCC 

SIRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

THREE 
SID-
BUILDGNEAR 

CANTEEN 

2
0

 

16005600 

900 

1784 

145&-40 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE 

STH
 

CLOLUMNS 
&

 BEAM
S 

AND 
ROOF 

YARN 
SECTION 

5475600 

9
0

0
 

6084 

145&40 

STEEL 

SR
U

C
IU

R
E: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS&

 

8EAM
S 

AND 
ROOF 

GODOW
N 

NEAR 
YARN 

SECTION 

22 

32062500 

900 

35625 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
Ns-& 

BEAM
S 

AND 
ROOF 

PROCESS. 
UNIE 

23 

1710000 

1200 

14250 

30/50 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 
W

TH-BRICK 
WORK 

CANTEEN-2 
SHD 

2
4

 

14580000 

1200 

12150 

30/50 

BUILDING-3 
STD 

MAINTENANCE 

5265000 

2
5

 

900 

S850 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. BEAM
S 

ANDROOF 
SHHENNGIS 

SUPPORTED 
ON 

STEEL 

PURUNS. 

145 
&

 
40 

GODOW
N 

NEAR 
UNDER 

CONST 
STAFF 
QTR 

6 

47250000 

900 

S
2500 

145 
&

 
40 

M
ANUFACTURING 

UNIT NEAR 
M

AIN 
GATE 

8
4

0
0

0
0

0
 

27 

1200 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 
STEEL 
CLOLUM

NS& 

BEAM
S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETNG 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

7000 

TW
O 

STD 

BUILDG 

NEAR GATE 

28 

13500000 

900 

15000 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUMNS 
&

 BEAMS 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETINGIS 

SUPPORTED 
ON 

STEEL 

PURUNS. 

GODOW
N 

29 

20 

nQ
nntnnt 

Rnard 
of 

lndia. 

PK. 
Daschartefed 
Enginer Nationalised 

Banks, 

Ingome 
Tax 

Dept. 
and 

Propietor 
&

 

Approved 
Valuer 
of 

:tadcon.cal@
gmalLcom 

BEAM
S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETING 
IS SUPPORTED 

ON 
STEEL 

PURUNS. AND 

CEM
ENT 

PUASTERED& 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS

 
OF IPS 

TYPE 

SHHETING 
IS 

SUPPORTED 
ON 

STEEL 

PURUNS, SHHETING 
IS 

SU
PPO

RTED
 

ON 

STEEL 

PURUNS. SHHETING 
IS 

SUPPORTED 
ON 

STEEL 

PURUNS. AND 

CEMENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS

 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAJNTED. 

ELOORIBNGISOE 
IPSTYPE 

NEAT 
UNDER 

CONST 
STAFF 
QTR 
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KDAS 

B
E

C
A

L
C

E
N

G
A

E
E

A
Y

 

3600000 

DATE: 
12.7.2020 

1200 

C
H

A
R

TER
ED

 

EN
G

IN
EER

 

&
G

O
V

TA
PPR

O
V

ED
 

V
A

LU
ER 

R
EG

ISTER
ED

 

V
A

LU
ER

O
F 

IN
C

O
M

E 

TAX 

D
EPT 

&
IBBI 

REG
N

 

N
O

: 

W
.BCCIT, 

K
O

L-

X
/C

IT
-X

I 
06 
/ C

A
TH

2007-08 

IBBI 

REGN 
NO: 

IB
B

I 

RV
D

1/201810155 
(L 
&

 
B) 

3
0

0
0

 

30/50 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

VwITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS OF IPS 

TYPE. 

AM
BULANCE 

ROOM
 

30 

9000000 

9
0

0
 

10000 

30/50 

RCC/STEEL 
STRUCTURE 

MISC 
BUILDINGS 

1N
CLU

D
IN

G
 

TOILET 
BLOCKS 
ANO 
SM

A
L 

GODOW
NS 

31 

971877300 

SUB 
TOTAL UNIT:ANANYA 

130200000 

1400 

93000 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 

17/37 

BEAM
S 

AND 

ROOF 

SHHETNG 
IS SUPPORTED 

ONSTEEL 
PUREINS. 

M
AIN 

PRO
D

U
CITO

N
 

UNIT 

32670000 

1200 

27225 

17/37 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
NS 

&
 BEAM

S 
AND 
ROOF 

GODOW
N 

#1 

2 

32670000 

1200 

27225 

17/37 

STEEL 

STRUCTURE: 

STEEL 

CLOLUM
Ns 

&
 BEAM

S 

AND 

RO
O

F 

SH
H

ETIN
G

 
IS SUPPOR&IEDON 

STEELPURLINS. 

GODOW
N 

#2 

3 

18150000 

1100 

16500 

17/37 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 
CEM

ENT 

GODOW
VN# 

3 

8680000 

1000 

8680 

17/37 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

W
ITH 

BRICK 

W
ORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. 

A
BO

U
RQ

TR# 
1:-4STD

 

5 

1530000 

9
0

0
 

I700 

ITI37 

'STEEL'STR
U

C
TU

R
E: 

STEEL 

CLO
=U

M
N

S 
&

 

FIRE 
ROOM

 

10500000 

1
4

0
0

 

7500 

17/37 

RCCSTRUCTURE 

WITH 

BRICK 

W
ORK 

AND 

OFFICERS'S 
Q

TR-3 
STD 

1
4

0
4

0
0

0
0

 

1300 

10800 

17/37 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

W
ITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF TILES 

TYPE. 

STAFFQTR: 
#1-4 
STD 

14040000 

1
3

0
0

 

10800 

17/37 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

W
AH 

BRICK 

W
ORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PA
STERED

 
&

 

PA
IN

ED
. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 

TILES 

TYPE. 

STAFF 

QTR# 
2: 4STD

 

9 

4200000 

1000 

4200 

17/37 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 
-W

ITH-BRICK 
W

ORK 

LABOUR 

QTR# 

1:-2 

STD 

10 

6500000 

1000 

6500 

17/37 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

VWITH 

BRICK 

WORK 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED& 

PAINTED. 

FLO
O

RIBN
G

 
IS 
O

F 

TILES 

TYPE. 

OTHER 
BUNDINGS 
viz: GENERATOR 

ROOM
, 

PUM
P 

ROOM
, 

ETP, CANTEEN 

11 

273180000 

SU
B 

TOTAL 

11625000 

150 

TI500 

30/50 

310 

NOSQUARTERS 

X
@

 
250 
SFT 

640000O
 

&
00 

8000 

30/50 

RCCSTRUCTURE 
WITHARUCK 
WORK 

AND 

CEMENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. 

LABOUR 
QUARTERS 

OUTSIDE 
THE 
FACTORY 

PREMISES 

SCHOOLBUILDING 

21 

PK. 
Das, 

Charterfd 

Engineer 

Proorielor 
&

 

Approfed 
Valuer 
of 

SHHETING 
IS SU

PPO
RTED

 
ON 

STEEL 

PURLINS. 

PASTERED 
&

 
PAINTED. 

FLO
O

RIBN
G

IS 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE 

SU
PPO

RTED
 

ON 
STEEL 

PURUNS. 

P
u

M
 

P 

I
S

 

BEAMS 

AND 
ROOF 

SHHETINGIS CEM
ENT 

PLA
STERED

 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 

TILES 

TYPE. 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTE0. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 

TILES 

TYPE. 



OFFRSO 

FOOR, 
S6, CENTRAL 

ROAD. TEL:2414 

2255., 

2414-2508, 

94ioo1185 

JADAVPUR 
KOUKATA-T0O042 

emall 
tadcon.ca@

gmatl.com 

P.K
.D

A
S 

A
E

(C
A

).C
E

N
G

E
L

E
 

FAY 

1400000 

DATE 
12.7.2020 

700 

CH
A

RTERED
 

ENGINEER 
8G

O
V

TA
PPR

O
V

ED
 

VALUER 

REG
ISTERED

 

V
A

LU
ER 

OF 

IN
CO

M
E 

TAX 

D
EPT&

IBB 

2
0

0
0

 

30/50 19425000 

HOSPITAL 
BUILDING SUBTOTAL 

RCC 

STRUCTURE 

WTTH 

BRICK 

WORK 

1263362 

1264482300 

VALUATION 
OF 
ALL 

BUILDINGS 

6322411S 

ADD, 

COST 
OF 

DRAINAGE 

SYSTEM
, 

PREM
ISES 

ILLUM
INATION, 

GARDENING 
&

 

OTHER 

IN
FRA

 

W
ORKS 

:@
 

5%
O

F 

COST 

OFM
 

BUILDINGS 

BITOSA1S 

THEREFORE, 

TOTAL 

VALUEOF 

BUIEDINGS 

AND-INFRA 

VWORIKS 

ABSTRACT 
OF 
VALUATION 

(.RS) 

GOVT 
VALUES 

(RS) 

ITEM
 

OF 
VALUATION 

606998934 

GOVT 

VALUE 
OF 

KARKHANA 

LAND 

158,94,00,000 

VALUE 
OF 

LAND 
IN 

THE 

STATUS 
OF 

BASTU,JUTE 

MILL,PAT 
KAL 
&

 

DEVELOPED 

LAND 897386607 

GOVT 

VALUE 
OF 

BASTU 

LAND 

132,77,00,000 

VALUATION 
OF 

ALL 

BUILDINGS 

AND 

INFRA 

WORKS 

197496397.1 

GOVT 

VALUE 
OF 

"ROAD/RASTA" 

291,71,00,000 

THEREFORE, 

VALUE 
OF 

CONVERTED 

LAND 

AND BUILDINGS 

1701881938 

GOVT 

VALUE 
OF 

DEVELOPED 

LAND 

137,59,43,000 

VALUE 
OF 

LAND 
IN 

THE 

CHARACTERISTIC 
OF "PUKUR 

"DANGA", 

"SAL" 
ETC 245,58,93,000 

GOVT 

VALUE 
OF 

DEVELOPED 

LAND 
AND 
BUILDINGS 

265,33,89,397 

GOVT 

VALUE 
OF 

DEVELOPED 

LAND, 

BUILDINGS 
AND 
ROADS 

247,95,35,000 

REAIZABLE 

VALUE 
OF 

CONVERTED 

LAND 

AND BUILDINGS 

218,78,25,000 

DISTRESS 

VALUE 
OF 

CONVERTED 

LAND 

AND BUILDINGS 

PLACE: 
JADAVPUR 
KOLKATA 

DATE:04.012020 

CHARTERED 

ENGINEER 
&

 

REGISTERED 

VALUER 
CF 

INCOME 
TAX 

DEPT 

AND INSOLVENCY& 

BANKRUPTCY 

BOARD 
OF 

(NDIA 

(B8I), 

MINSTRY 
OF 

FINANCE, 

GOVT 
OF 

INDIA. 
LBBI 

REGN 
NO: 

B8/RV/o1/20h8/101555 

(L&B) 

PANEL 

VALUER 
OF 

STATE 

BANK 
OF 

IN
D

A
 

P 

2
2

 

PK. 
Das, 

Chartered 

Engineer 

Proprietor 
&

 

Approved 
Valuer 
of 

Nationalised 
Banks, 

Income 
Tax 

Dept. 
and Insolvency 

&
 

Bankruptcy 
Board 
of lndia. 

REGN 
NO: 

W
.BICCT, 

KOL-

X
/C

-O
X

/ 
06 

/C
A

T42007-08 

IBBJ 

REGN 

NO: 

IB
B

I 

R
V

O
201810155(L 

&
 

B) 

AND 

CEM
ENT 

PLASTERED 
&

 

PAINTED. 

FLOORIBNG 
IS 
OF 
IPS 

TYPE. 

.K
. 

DAS 



TEL: 
2414 

2255., 

241442508, 

94sMO01185 

OFP:3D 

FLOOR, 
56, 

CENTRAL 

ROAD. 
JADAVPUR 
KOLKATA-700032| 

emall 
:tadcon.cal(DgmalLcom 

DATE: 
127.2020 

CH
A

RTERED
 

ENGINEER 

&
G

O
V

T.A
PPRO

V
ED

 

VALUER 

REGN 

NO: 

W
.BICcIT, 

KOLL 

A
/C

T
-O

/06 
/C

A
T

!2007-08 

OM
PUTATION 

OF VAUATION 

REG
ISTERED

 

P.K.DAS 
PART-
A

 
: VAUATION 
OF 

LAND VALUATION 
OF LAND 

(RORES) 

RATE 

CONSIDERED 

(CRORES/ 

ACRE) 

MARKET 

LAND 
AREA 
IN A

CRES 

BALANCE 
LAND 

2ND 
1/3 RD 

PART 

1ST 
1/3 
RD PA

RT 141.0190375 

1
.3

7
5
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